Position

Director, Child Development
Center

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Child Development Center
Teacher

Nutrition Specialist

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher Part-Time

Child Development Center
Teacher Part-Time

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher, Temp

Child Development Center
Teacher Part-Time

Child Development Center
Teacher, Temp

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Total Wages

$139,878

$74,409

$60,263

$51,441

$48,787

$47,958

$47,157

$46,668

$45,247

$42,323

$18,971

$18,199

$16,887

$16,767

$15,593

$15,366

$14,032

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,039

$33,480

$31,203

$11,244

$30,417

$10,586

$10,451

$10,436

$10,136

$9,663

$0

$1,415

$4,165

$3,789

$1,019

$2,507

$0



Child Development Center
Teacher

Cswn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Child Development Center
Teacher Part-Time

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Cswn Cdc Ccampis2 Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

$10,585

$10,109

$8,849

$8,524

$8,511

$8,340

$8,192

$7,983

$7,751

$7,463

$7.379

$7.375

$7,132

$6,911

$6,844

$6,726

$6,636

$6,558

$1,755

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Cswn Cdc Ccampis2 Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Cswn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Swn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

$6,138

$6,134

$5,972

$5,937

$5,641

$5,629

$5,508

$5,139

$4,944

$4,939

$4,927

$4,746

$4,494

$4,288

$4,222

$4,209

$4,152

$3,919

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Child Development Center
Teacher Part-Time

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Child Development Center
Teacher Part-Time

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Cswn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

$3,894

$3,757

$3,565

$3,553

$3,377

$3,062

$2,973

$2,919

$2,913

$2,769

$2,694

$2,517

$2,511

$2,437

$1,878

$1,470

$1,429

$1,281

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Cswn Cdc Preschool Rancho

Stwsn Cdc General Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Child Development Center
Teacher Part-Time

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Child Development Center
Teacher Part-Time

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Child Development Center
Teacher Part-Time

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel
Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

$1,246

$1,182

$1,167

$653

$592

$564

$557

$534

$503

$470

$400

$391

$366

$330

$273

$182

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$54

$0

$0



