Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Child Development Center		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$139,878	\$29,039
Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$74,409	\$33,480
Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$60,263	\$31,203
Child Development Center Teacher		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$51,441	\$11,244
Nutrition Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$48,787	\$30,417
Child Development Center Teacher		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$47,958	\$10,586
Child Development Center Teacher		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$47,157	\$10,451
Child Development Center Teacher		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$46,668	\$10,436
Child Development Center Teacher		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$45,247	\$10,136
Child Development Center Teacher		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$42,323	\$9,663
Child Development Center Teacher Part-Time		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$18,971	\$0
Child Development Center Teacher Part-Time		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$18,199	\$1,415
Child Development Center Teacher		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$16,887	\$4,165
Child Development Center Teacher		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$16,767	\$3,789
Child Development Center Teacher, Temp		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$15,593	\$1,019
Child Development Center Teacher Part-Time		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$15,366	\$2,507
Child Development Center Teacher, Temp		Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$14,032	\$0

Child Development Center Teacher	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$10,585	\$1,755
Cswn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$10,109	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$8,849	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$8,524	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$8,511	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$8,340	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$8,192	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$7,983	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$7,751	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$7,463	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$7,379	\$0
Child Development Center Teacher Part-Time	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$7,375	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$7,132	\$0
Cswn Cdc Ccampis2 Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$6,911	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$6,844	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$6,726	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$6,636	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$6,558	\$0

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$6,138	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$6,134	\$0
Cswn Cdc Ccampis2 Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$5,972	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$5,937	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$5,641	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$5,629	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$5,508	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$5,139	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$4,944	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$4,939	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$4,927	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$4,746	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$4,494	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$4,288	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$4,222	\$0
Cswn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$4,209	\$0
Swn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$4,152	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$3,919	\$0

Appn Cdc Childcaredevel	Chaffey Community College	Child Development	\$3,894	\$0
Rancho	District	Center	. ,	·
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$3,757	\$0
Child Development Center Teacher Part-Time	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$3,565	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$3,553	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$3,377	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$3,062	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$2,973	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$2,919	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$2,913	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$2,769	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$2,694	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$2,517	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$2,511	\$0
Child Development Center Teacher Part-Time	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$2,437	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,878	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,470	\$0
Cswn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,429	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,281	\$0

Cswn Cdc Preschool Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,246	\$0
Stwsn Cdc General Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,182	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,167	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$653	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$592	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$564	\$0
Child Development Center Teacher Part-Time	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$557	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$534	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$503	\$0
Child Development Center Teacher Part-Time	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$470	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$400	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$391	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$366	\$0
Child Development Center Teacher Part-Time	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$330	\$54
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$273	\$0
Appn Cdc Childcaredevel Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Child Development Center	\$182	\$0